City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business

As

Business Issue Date

Location Address

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003316

LIC-1003172

LIC-1002436

LIC-1003733

LIC-1003760

LIC-1003327

LIC-1003479

LIC-1003480

LIC-1003593

14TH Street Liquor

14th Street Liquor
(Zohraiz, Inc)

Groups Recover Inc.

Howling Detail
Mobile Detailing,
LLC

Exuberant
Hospitality Group

Hampton Deerwood
ALF LLC

Luxuriant By Eugina

Luxuriant By Eugina
: Eugina Lewis

The Power Zone

1033/1035 NE 1/03/2022
14TH ST

1033/1035 NE 14t 1/03/2022
Street

3233 SW 33RD RD 1/04/2022
SUITE 202

15176 SW 43RD  1/06/2022
TERRACE RD

3600 SW 38th Ave 1/07/2022
1810 SE 16 AV 1/07/2022

2300 SE 17th St.,  1/07/2022
#100 Unit 201-A

2300 SE 17th St.,  1/07/2022
Unit 201-A

2906 NE 14TH ST 1/07/2022
UNIT 104

Merchants/Dealers

Alcohol

General Business

MISC RETAIL

Active

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

Misc. Gen Bus

Mobile Vendors/Peddlers SERVICES

General Business

Rentals

General Business

Personal Services

Food Service

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ACLF

SALON

FACIAL SPECIALIST

TAKE OUT

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




