City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address		License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003316	14TH Street Liquor	1033/1035 NE 14TH ST	1/03/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003172	14th Street Liquor (Zohraiz, Inc)	1033/1035 NE 14t Street	1/03/2022	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1002436	Groups Recover Inc.	3233 SW 33RD RD SUITE 202	1/04/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003733	Howling Detail Mobile Detailing, LLC	15176 SW 43RD TERRACE RD	1/06/2022	Mobile Vendors/Peddlers	SERVICES	Active
LIC-1003760	Exuberant Hospitality Group	3600 SW 38th Ave	1/07/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003327	Hampton Deerwood ALF LLC	1810 SE 16 AV	1/07/2022	Rentals	ACLF	Active
LIC-1003479	Luxuriant By Eugina	2300 SE 17th St., #100 Unit 201-A	1/07/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003480	Luxuriant By Eugina : Eugina Lewis	2300 SE 17th St., Unit 201-A	1/07/2022	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1003593	The Power Zone	2906 NE 14TH ST UNIT 104	1/07/2022	Food Service	TAKE OUT	Active